Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

{Name of Company)

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

[T 1]

Company Number
06062950 |

Insert full name of [A & S Partitions and Ceilings Limited

company

Insert full name(s) |ane  Richard Ivor Bartlett Jones & Melanie Reevel Giles

and addresse(s)
of ]
JonesGiles

11 Coopers Yard
Curran Road
Cardiff

CF10 5NB

Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's

affairs as at 26 November 2008

Signed

Date .27////059

Presenter's name, JonesGiles
address and
reference 11 Coopers Yard

(if any) Curran Road
Cardiff
CF10 5NB

MONDAY

For QOfficial Use

Liquidation section| Postroom

*AB3ITFSAM®
A16 243

AB3
01/12/2008
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

A & S PARTITIONS AND CEILINGS LIMITED
(IN LIQUIDATION)

Statement as to affairs of A & 8 Partitions and Ceilings Limited

on the 26 November 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form

a) Insert name and
@ occupavon | (&) Steve Mohammed

O oress of (b)  Cradley House, Bryn Hyfryd, Ener Glyn, Caerphilly

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 26 November 2008 the date of the resolution

for winding up and that the said company carried on husiness_as fitters of partitions and
suspended ceilings. ; W)

-

Sworn at _\ / Co»\mﬂ\'\"v\ S‘L"‘Q’**{ ?
Date 2% I\XON%M 1eo1 Signature- AMMM

Before me/?ﬁf\-’ A Hoaw Zf ) I

A Solicitor of Commissioner of Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



A- Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged:-

Assets not specifically pledged:-

Fiat Van (realised)

Less Pre Liquidation costs
Furniture, Fittings and Equipment
Stock

Debtors

Prepayments and Bonds etc
Bank Current Account

Estimated total assets

Book Value Estimated
o Realise
£ £
10,629 6,250
{5,040)

2,295 820
275 -
16,959 3,000
930 500
9,270 9,270
40,358 14,800

Signature?c""‘mj"k(:"( l"‘%
>

Date 2L o 2eo




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets avaifable for preferential creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Employee Arrears of wages

Holiday Pay
Bank for wages advanced

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:-

Estimated surplus of assets available for non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-
Trade & Expense Creditors
Woages, Redundancy Pay & PILN
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI)
Barclays Bank Plc

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:-

Ordinary shareholders

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signaturmq%

R

Estimated
to Realise
£
£ 14,800
£
(1,600)
(2,800)
(4,400)
£ 10,400
£
£ 10,400
£
(27,380)
(9,520)
{12,300)
(8,283)
{1,200)
(8,055)
(66,738)
£ (56,338}
£
2)
2)
£ (56,340)

Date 26 Mo 1o0V



A7 MW 9 ?ﬂ%ﬁﬁ%&

560 8002 19qLIBAON 92 10°G "18A DS Sdl 2 J0 | abey
b6l 3dZ £1VS 104ieL Hod ‘yieaN 'webiew ‘sieisq teuisnpu) Byusy L) 1un ‘lodag webiep PaYLILT JBJBAA (00D B)B5) Saduld 20dD
0L'€8 H3S 9840 'uowmeN ‘suen Bez Biz pajw Auedwog Jaiepp tmesypod 10dD
000002 d1¥ pPdN 'usepo] ‘uRIQUIMD 'eA] pRoY ‘aso|D apRID ZT uojeejuaA @ BuiLolpuodlly MaIA Yied 00dD
v 268 4 TdH 'SHeH ‘pesisdwaH |sWwsH ‘pu3 SuET POOAA 82-7/ 'SIUNCIVY [BHUS) oadsesnpy ZOWD
002} pajiwIT] SIOJOBIUOY (E91II[T SKUI £OWD
88°L2e't 4HG ¥242 ‘Hipsed ‘Aeg gipied Hed ugaoQ Jiod ABnD ‘v 1un pajwry [opey SOWD
6t'2S 146 0LHY 'XassNng 1sap) ‘Aapmels 'Aepn apiup JUBLIUOIIAUT 201() HOJLION LOMD
8¢'G0¥ MIE €840 ‘Allydised ‘suapied BB ‘s106-A-josH ¢ Buioo4 vossoer oorod
00°002't NS rL4D '241AQ8VYD ‘uaysiuel 'se(o AL 8nuaAay pueu| 001D
vZ'Ge YIS v140 ‘Wipie) ‘usysiuel ‘aso[d joieyD “jled ssauisng Jipied qoL 2 e0L shun papwit] AIBUIOL SUSPMOH ZOHD
00€85°02 SS6 L 14D ‘Hipse) ‘1seq peoy a6puamoD LZ ‘9snoH siinouod 8S10x3 P SWOSNY WH €0HD
§1°G0L VYHY #9420 'sAimod seulq ‘ensapp ‘Buod Buig Asploiqug Adden O00HD
0G'GE2 VN6 $14D ‘HIPIBD ‘PEOY |IYLIoYy ] ‘8SNOH [Iyuioy) suolealqed oing 103D
0L'vE0'L 791 2TST '2NUsHIOA 1S9 'AqIayiap ‘@s010 uolybiaq | ‘asnoH oimsunig pajiwi uoneNsu| uosug 0030
00'0Z8'CL saafoldw3 zo3aon
88'956'L MS9 br4D '2ieplaqy 'UOWRIaPY 1933 IMSPPUE[T | pajwi Jooa( uobeig 0009
£6'095'6 MTZ 9S 'PIRIBYS 'syiop ubnosogsiiiy 2ld vonnguisia add $000
HNS 224D ‘ppudijuod ‘1saiopai]
l6'CS1 _m.._muwm_ _m_._um:_u._.: 1so10jol ] .w::w>< uie .mbcmo EmEQO_®>OD ssauisng ge-/€ wun uld >QOU c0OD
or' €0l 14y €849 "IMpUNaQyY ‘90B1ID | SPIeMpT Of suoliLed g buied yg 2 suyd Z0D0
00'0€8 d1z 849D 'ppudAluod ‘aipieq uwjuel ‘Bmpiojiqg soio | sdig onjen L0DD
$6°0VS'E ZV1 99y 'auysyieg ‘Buipesy 'pecy UCPUCT ‘YIBd SSAUISNG SUOHNS §Z-2Z palwn 490 000D
veLL $86 z£40 ‘pusbpug 'peoy ulig ‘anus) ssudiejug PajiwI SNJ04 Ui ss8uUIsng 1090
ZE'LPL ag\l /€49 ‘ppudiuod ‘fempeoig gg {ppudAucy) 214 aaiH uopue:d 0090
0002 ueblop usydayg Aleg FOND
00'550'8 4v1 0p4D ‘ueblowelo piy ‘ApurdAuc ‘19allg uaaewung LE 9\d ¥ueg shejoieg zegn
¥NS £40
00'c8e .UU_._QB_._On_ .wumuwm_ jeuisnpuj umw._o“_m.*._. _m::m>< ulely _wbcmo SN204 Uj mmmc_m:m .vm lun PRI} yJoMOoIny LOVD
000 38y LLVS ‘UleaN ‘WNooUIBN ‘9081131 PaI0Y) § UBMO MBIpUY 000Y
00059 03¢ £840 ‘Aydiae) ‘peoy ueA “ied sssuisng Afydises | yun SWR)SAS MOPUIAA [IHH Uely LOHD
00282 Ddb £2dN ‘oiblieN ‘peoy Jueuse|g ‘mala uselIy ssauisng SUOID3|0D Jaded 3JSEAA SIMaT UBLPY 0012
86°206 XN¥ £1£40 ‘ppudAucd ‘ppAud) 'sie1s3 |emsnpul uoigly ‘G Iun Asuior |euonipes |, uiooy 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sio0)ipas) Auedwion - g
P11 sbuljie) pue suonied s g v
saj|9sauop




¥G:60 900Z 1aqWaAoN 92 10°G 18A DS SdI . 4&%&%\6 Z jo g abed
) gos7 MO TL
LUV LL Buyjejo| sanu3 g¢
Gz'La8 NdB6 6£4D ‘YEL UOUAD BPPUCYY ‘Y04 '189AS YBUUBH € PaNWIT 0D @ SUBjUSM 'SWIBIfIAA Loro
98'v9Z NP6 G149 ‘BIPIRD "I9M SYB L '91B1ST |BUISNPU| UHRD)-A-POIEaMS) ‘PEOY JONPEIA 'Z JuNn spullg Jejy uemg Z0SO
000 DDZ €840 ‘Atydiee) 'pAydyukig ‘asnoH Asipesd pawweyol aAslg 00Ny
88'9¥L A3Z €40 'HipIe) ‘anusay Boojuapn ied ssauisng siefiise3 'z g L shun pajwi 303 1080
62'6¢S UNO 254 ‘loisug ‘sdifliud IS ‘Peoy a0uaie|) '8SNoH aoudle|) pajwi (uL)sapn) s1ua) auH Apsads 00S0
00'¥26 14€ VS 'Basuems ‘ppmelouad ‘yoeg oueq ‘esnoH abpug | xouy preyory 1[0)%fe]
XLE 8181

(4150 % T4 _wmm._. Uo uoools .vt_mn_ SSauIsng wWae4 uojsald f:oo uodjed 82 ,meOI HI0JSUIAEY pPalwi] oSN yo0lsuasey 00D
0S'ZLY 338 22490 esiue] 12315 861089 ‘sa0I0 ysied pio ayL paywI] SSd £040
3 SSaIppy alenN Aoy

slojipas) Auedwon - g

P17 sBullie) pue suoniued § g ¥
sa|insauop




